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WEEK AT A GLANCE 
 

Our PIE FUNDRAISER starts this week! Make sure you start selling ASAP!  
 
 

October 9- October 12 
 
Tuesday, October 9: Scarlet and Black Singers Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00pm: Chorus Room 
 
Thursday, October 11: Treble Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Friday, October 12: Men’s Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room  
 
 
 

GLANCING FURTHER AHEAD 
 
Monday, October 15: Men’s Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Tuesday, October 16: Scarlet and Black Singers Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Thursday, October 18: Concert Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Auditorium 
 
Friday, October 19: TRIP PAYMENT DUE 
 
Monday, October 22: PIE FUNDRAISER DUE  
 
Monday, October 22: Men’s Choir 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Tuesday, October 23: Scarlet and Black Singers Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Thursday, October 25: Treble Choir Rehearsal 
 2:20- 3:00: Chorus Room 
 
Friday, October 26: Possible Football Game 
 
 


